SuperWEB2

Medical Education and Training Dataset
Year range and Gender by State by Table Name and Fellows

Counting: Number

Filters:
Default Summation Number

Table Name MET Chapter 4.4 Fellows
Fellows New Fellows
State NSW
Year range Gender
Male
2016
Female
2017 LEE

Female

499
539
527
597

vic

483
431
484
521

QLD

415
366
418
450

SA

123
112
114
138

WA

164
187
172
218

TAS

33
50
48
62

NT

24
27
32
27

ACT

41
25
26
48

Not applicable
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